Date Range (05/01/2018 - 05/31/2018 )

Liability Payments Detail

( Claim Number

Service Dates

Invoice Payee

Payment Type

Amount

AL180003
Check No: 11530

AL180007
Check No: 11531

04/02/2018 -
Date: 05/01/2018

04/27/2018 -
Date: 05/03/2018

Scott County Risk Management — Attorney’s Office

RACOM CORPORATION
Payee: RACOM CORPORATION

ADVANCED GLASS
Payee: ADVANCED GLASS

400 W. 4th Street, Davenport, I1A 52801
563-326-8600
www.scottcountyiowa.com/attorney

Indemnity

Indemnity

Total Checks:

855.00
855.00

75.00
75.00

930.00



