Liability Payments Detail Date Range (05/01/2018 - 05/31/2018)

Claim Number	Service Dates	Invoice	Payee	Payment Type	Amount
AL180003	04/02/2018 -		RACOM CORPORATION	Indemnity	855.00
Check No: 11530	Date: 05/01/2018	Payee:	RACOM CORPORATION		855.00
AL180007	04/27/2018 -		ADVANCED GLASS	Indemnity	75.00
Check No: 11531	Date: 05/03/2018	Payee:	ADVANCED GLASS		75.00

Total Checks: 930.00